73" TROFEQ PIV

GARA CICLISTICA INTERNAZIONALE U23

CRONOTABELLA

TIME SCHEDULE

ALTIT. DISTANZE Ora di passaggio a km/ora
LOCALITA' COMUNE — _ da
m parziali percorsi percorrere 38 40 42
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 0.00 0.00 179.20 12:30 12:30 12:30
195 | Ponte Guia Miane 1.80 1.80 177.40 12:33 12:33 12:33
1° Giro 266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 1.60 3.40 175.80 12:35 12:35 12:35
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.80 5.20 174.00 12:38 12:38 12:38
150 Colbertaldo Vidor 3.10 8.30 170.90 12:43 12:42 12:42
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 11.90 167.30 12:48 12:47 12:46
195 | Ponte Guia GREEN ZONE Miane 1.80 13.70 165.50 12:50 12:49 12:48
216 | Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 14.60 164.60 12:52 12:51 12:50
2° Giro 390 Combai Miane 2.60 17.20 162.00 12:56 12:54 12:53
266 Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 21.20 158.00 13:03 13:01 12:59
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 23.10 156.10 13:06 13:04 13:02
150 Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 26.00 153.20 13:10 13:08 13:06
155 | COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 29.60 149.60 13:16 13:14 13:12
195 | Ponte Guia FEED ZONE Miane 1.80 3140 | 147.80 | 13:19 13:16 13:14
GREEN ZONE
216 Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 32.30 146.90 13:20 13:18 13:15
8°Giro | 390 | combai Miane 2.60 34.90 | 14430 | 13:24 13:21 13:19
266 Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 38.90 140.30 13:31 13:28 13:25
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 40.80 138.40 13:34 13:30 13:28
150 | Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 43.70 135.50 13:38 13:35 13:32
155 | COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 47.30 131.90 13:44 13:41 13:37
195 | Ponte Guia  FEED ZONE Miane 1.80 4910 | 13010 | 1347 13:43 13:39
GREEN ZONE
216 Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 50.00 129.20 13:48 13:44 13:41
4 Giro 390 Combai Miane 2.60 52.60 126.60 13:52 13:48 13:44
266 Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 56.60 122.60 13:59 13:55 13:50
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 58.50 120.70 14:02 13:57 13:53
150 Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 61.40 117.80 14:06 14:02 13:57
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 65.00 114.20 14:13 14:07 14:03
1095 |PonteGuia  FEED ZONE Miane 1.80 66.80 | 11240 | 14:15 14:10 14:05
GREEN ZONE
216 Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 67.70 111.50 14:17 14:11 14:06
57Giro [ 390 | combai Miane 2.60 7030 | 10890 | 14220 | 14:15 | 14110
266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 74.30 104.90 14:27 14:21 14:16
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 76.20 103.00 14:30 14:24 14:19
150 Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 79.10 100.10 14:35 14:28 14:23
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 82.70 96.50 14:41 14:34 14:28
195 | Ponte Guia FEED ZONE Miane 1.80 84.50 94.70 14:43 14:37 14:30
GREEN ZONE
216 Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 85.40 93.80 14:45 14:38 14:32
67Giro | 390 | combai Miane 2.60 88.00 | 9120 | 1448 | 14:41 | 14:35
266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 92.00 87.20 14:55 14:48 14:41
207 | Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 93.90 85.30 14:58 14:51 14:44
150 Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 96.80 82.40 15:03 14:55 14:48
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155 | COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 100.40 78.80 15:09 15:01 14:54
195 |Ponte Guia  FEED ZONE Miane 1.80 102.20 | 77.00 15:11 15:03 14:56
GREEN ZONE
216 | Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 103.10 76.10 15:13 15:05 14:57
7°Giro I 390 | combai Miane 260 | 10570 | 7350 | 1517 | 1508 | 1501
266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 109.70 69.50 15:24 15:15 15:07
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 111.60 67.60 15:26 15:18 15:10
150 | Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 114.50 64.70 15:31 15:22 15:14
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 118.10 61.10 15:37 15:28 15:19
195 |PonteGuia  FEED ZONE Miane 1.80 119.90 | 59.30 15:40 15:30 15:21
GREEN ZONE
216 Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 120.80 58.40 15:41 15:32 15:23
87Giro | 390 | combai Miane 260 | 12340 | 5580 | 1544 | 1534 | 1526
266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 127.40 51.80 15:51 15:41 15:32
207 | Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 129.30 49.90 15:54 15:44 15:34
150 | Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 132.20 47.00 15:58 15:48 15:38
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 135.80 43.40 16:05 15:54 15:44
225 San Vigilio Farra di Soligo 1.80 137.60 41.60 16:08 15:57 15:47
195 |Ponte Guia  FEED ZONE Miane 2.00 139.60 | 39.60 16:11 16:00 15:50
GREEN ZONE
9° Giro 216 | Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 140.50 38.70 16:12 16:01 15:51
390 Combai (Via Tito Livio) Miane 2.30 142.80 36.40 16:15 16:04 15:54
266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene 4.00 146.80 32.40 16:22 16:10 16:00
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 148.70 30.50 16:25 16:13 16:03
150 | Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 151.60 27.60 16:29 16:17 16:07
155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 3.60 155.20 24.00 16:36 16:23 16:13
225 San Vigilio Farra di Soligo 1.80 157.00 22.20 16:39 16:26 16:16
195 | Ponte Guia  STOP FEED Miane 2.00 159.00 | 20.20 16:42 16:29 16:18
GREEN ZONE
216 Bivio Casette Miane 0.90 159.90 19.30 16:43 16:30 16:19
10° 390 | Combai (Via Tito Livio) Miane 2.30 162.20 17.00 16:47 16:34 16:23
Giro | 266 | Guia chiesa Valdobbiadene | 4.00 166.20 | 13.00 16:53 16:40 16:29
207 Follo Valdobbiadene 1.90 168.10 11.10 16:56 16:43 16:32
150 Colbertaldo Vidor 2.90 171.00 8.20 17:01 16:47 16:36
155 (C\z;s(’;ﬂs'\g;’)ﬁno Farra di Soligo | 4.40 175.40 3.80 17:08 16:54 16:42
225 | San Vigilio Farra di Soligo 2.60 178.00 1.20 17:12 16:58 16:46
ARRIVO| 155 COL SAN MARTINO Farra di Soligo 1.20 179.20 0.00 17:14 17:00 16:47




